Product: 9463
Blue Hose®, 1 Pr #20 Str TC, PE Ins Blu, Clr, Foil+TC Brd, PVC Jkt, CM
Product Description
Blue Hose® for Data Highway Plus, 1 Pair 20AWG (7x28) Tinned Copper, PE Insulation Blue & Clear, Overall Beldfoil®+Tinned Copper Braid(55%) Shield,
Blue PVC Outer Jacket, CM
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: harsh environment, Allen Bradley Data Highway communication interface between PLC processors, I/O devices, operator interfaces, computers and other intelligent devices, PLC

Other Standard
Compliance(s): P-7K-SC-182141-MSHA, Allen Bradley Part No. 1770-CD
Plenum Number: 89463
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.614 Revision Date: 02-03-2025
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length UPC/EAN Footnote
9463.0030 Blue Reel 30 m 8719605020550
9463.00U152 Blue UnReel 152 m 8719605020574
9463.01152 Blue Reel 152 m 8719605020598
9463.00305 Blue Reel 305 m 8719605020567
9463.00U305 Blue UnReel 305 m 8719605020581
9463.001000 Blue Reel 1,000 m 8719605020536
9463.001829 Blue Reel 1,829 m 8719605020543
9463 J22100 Blue, Strong Reel 100 ft 612825253549
9463 J22500 Blue, Strong Reel 500 ft 612825253570
9463 J22U500 Blue, Strong UnReel 500 ft 612825253532
9463 J221000 Blue, Strong Reel 1,000 ft 612825253556 C
9463 J22U1000 Blue, Strong UnReel 1,000 ft 612825253525
9463 J2212000 Blue, Strong Reel 2,000 ft 612825253563 C Y
9463 J226000 Blue, Strong Reel 6,000 ft 612825253587 C Z
9463.02305 Brown Reel 305 m 8719605020604
9463 0011000 Brown Reel 1,000 ft 612825253594
9463 00112000 Brown Reel 2,000 ft 612825253617 C Y
9463.023050 Brown Reel 3,050 m 8719605020611